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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:30:02 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

143,882  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTNF1CF5EKE14767
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2015 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 4 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Arizona,
Ontario Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- 19,796/yr 17,862/yr

Last reported odometer reading 15 24,641 143,882

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/dK0OMYz4OK4OUmoOuNpkBGivR2bR9kIEMza46v6iuLw3Di88JnRlxltVX5Dk2GJ_9aOipXiSGNesQllza3xKZ19D7LhPt_0GjMv2gkfE7UxsaOwjejcBLjG9SYzfbyqIGmjytcTcudIRE6clHMUC8Yc2ufAQar6-cO8SN4YoUpl_mCBF_UkyWjqnJKShDX9rbwVn3BVgDVH9McRtrlzZVXdO5AIy0ql-D_DG6Y9geYR9s8KTz5hSBt2GSUNDFwcMhlb2S6HGgI7gYB7PHPBv9v-PfkoHqFMndyIaHhtKwYhs25zWaH3gK1FjbNPqWvuNYDEJa5HratgR9SCdZwJmxrMlGvfvocmDzw2ujC499knfo1Tvbf8mC5bbVplvbLQloqrLyE6G.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/27/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/03/2014 15 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hamilton, ON

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/RO5WBZBMhgX0moapArSbpLtilCVvxnb44m7fyvS4wbIpXqW_DL9Wgdd4GosjREj0VIJ9JMI58oQHNwEgQFS4L7pw1N2JBazYFU5YPYTrblw4yQjaYJ18QMMi13b3eHnGAOv2mF8QuhfhLO3QAxHYFfPIorifIKinXqsb2rA7RxbZ-jCOm8mH3h1U3DowLDFcu-V-OmXpOztBgdTrfNMp9mXYM0KhxAIYfoLYhOjHKkSNxUMUD4Y8NMGrKFHj3zM4k6uOoFpAN92vgx6MAWEo5HiaLaOzNcCv6pkeGqePWi9LhLiM64irt-dlbFuPIsZhy8VvkXvmpQbFpBzG4_2iO8s1F6-KX_8AWswm6_SOKBmY9UExOfJuMcGpbZdfb-h3Uhw3D2jcHkaUcSg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/udsChwtCy0lDESKppRFqhsWDSgYWWeDyM-Dv-pfJx9TMknTNHqf3QOnDpO0vaVoJmvxW3c4TEuaLt1blHeaatAhpgr000OJKfHo4WrNAlBikMv3YWPVMmnz8MiSJDdcO0td5xU0hB5rjQWzpfnLI9agi8ObwvitidP7Mex-Q9bedoyendHJqENSpAI6k3ZSqR0a4bCfLQoK-T-E4yfrEGnw8bmgEvjK5g5KY0q-5c3t5cUCq0epZZv_zzE7MvsL2oqBMezOAhtbrU_ZB_A2Udc15Ovp5CUykJGwDOlsGa4hLiCT8eDhv3yG8MDQhVsBVHWYsIMC1OoVWeHugQkhsz86wPRv6B-vMn2LPPwA_ixVMlsQLTcm3UFFbJxFx8-L8H0DBguj_FYfOf3A.cfx
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Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

02/17/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in Arizona
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Commercial
Vehicle

19,796 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/08/2015 1,862 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 2,997 kilometers

11/16/2016 16,035 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 25,806
kilometers

12/01/2016 24,641 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 39,656
kilometers

02/23/2017 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

17,862 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/05/2018 52,416 Jiffy Lube
Brantford, ON
519-753-4601

4.8 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 84,355
kilometers

01/22/2019 58,707 Great Canadian Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.gcoc.ca/
http://www.gcoc.ca/
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Kingston, ON
613-384-3741

Odometer reported as 94,480
kilometers

04/24/2019 65,265 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Kingston, ON
613-384-3741

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 105,034
kilometers

08/20/2019 73,137 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Odometer reported as 117,703
kilometers

10/17/2019 78,340 Jiffy Lube #3516
Belleville, ON
613-967-8102

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 126,076
kilometers

11/01/2019 80,596 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Odometer reported as 129,707
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

04/06/2020 86,532 Jiffy Lube #3516
Belleville, ON
613-967-8102

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Fluids checked
Odometer reported as 139,260
kilometers

10/05/2020 93,703 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 150,800
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.gcoc.ca/
http://www.gcoc.ca/
http://www.fryford.com/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.fryford.com/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.fryford.com/
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03/15/2021 100,632 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system bled
Rear brakes replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 161,952
kilometers

06/15/2021 105,614 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Trenton, ON
613-394-2585

4.9 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Odometer reported as 169,969
kilometers

07/28/2021 107,888 Benton Fry Ford Sales
Belleville, ON
613-962-9141

4.6 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 173,629
kilometers

10/13/2021 108,446 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 174,527
kilometers

11/16/2021 113,926 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Brockville, ON
613-342-5562

5.0 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 183,346
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/12/2022 128,822 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 207,319
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/18/2023 MIDAS AUTO SERVICE
EXPERTS
Belleville, ON
613-962-1653

3.8 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Exhaust repaired
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Transmission fluid changed
Tailpipe replaced
Air filter replaced

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.fryford.com/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.gcocltd.ca/
http://www.fryford.com/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
https://www.midas.com/
https://www.midas.com/
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8 Customer Favorites Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Windshield washer checked

10/12/2023 141,649 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 227,962
kilometers

11/17/2023 143,882 Pennzoil 10 Minute Lube
Belleville, ON
613-962-3518

5.0 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 231,556
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:30:02 AM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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